

1003 (1)A1	FIBER CEMENT BOARD DOUBLE WALLING ON LIGHT METAL FRAMES	26.78	SQ.M.	4,025.00	107,789.50
	12MM X 4' X 8' HARDIFLEX CEMENT BOARD ON LIGHT GAUGE METAL & METAL HORIZONTAL WALL STUD SPACED @ 0.60M O.C.B.W USING 0.40MM X 50MM X 100MM RECTANGULAR TUBE FRAME, DOUBLE WALL				
1010	WOODEN DOORS WITH DOOR JAMBS	6.72	SQ.M.	6,288.50	42,258.72
	1 SET-HALF FRENCH TYPE SOLID WOODEN PANEL DOOR, 1.60M X 2.10M, 2 PANELS, VARNISH FINISH WITH 1/4" THICK GLASS PANELING, DOOR JAMBS, 3 1/2" X 3 1/2" LOOSEPIN HINGES, HEAVY DUTY FOOT BULT AND CHAIN BOLT, LEVER TYPE HEAVY DUTY DOOR LOCK, INCLUDING INSTALLATION				
	2 SETS-HALF FRENCH TYPE SOLID WOODEN PANEL DOOR, 1.60M X 2.10M, 2 PANELS, VARNISH FINISH WITH 1/4" THICK GLASS PANELING, DOOR JAMBS, 3 1/2" X 3 1/2" LOOSEPIN HINGES, LEVER TYPE HEAVY DUTY DOOR LOCK, INCLUDING INSTALLATION				
1018(3)	REPAIR/REPLACEMENT OF FLOOR TILES AFFECTED BY THE REMOVED PARTITIONS	14.40	SQ.M.	1,697.35	24,441.84
1032(1)A	PAINTING FOR DRYWALL PARTITION AND REPAIRED CEILING	62.51	SQ.M.	373.80	23,366.24
SPL1	TRANSFER OF INDOOR FOR CEILING AND WALL CASSETTE TYPE AIRCON	2.00	UNIT	28,073.90	56,147.80
TOTAL			>>>>		₱ 283,777.17
<i>Two Hundred Eighty Three Thousand Seven Hundred Seventy Seven Pesos and Seventeen Centavos Only</i>					

- iv. General and Special Conditions of Contract;
- v. Supplemental or Bid Bulletins, if any;

b. Winning bidder's bid, including the Eligibility requirements, Technical and Financial Proposals, and all other documents or statements submitted; Bid form, including all the